02/15 Rev 1
FLXR Series 0.400” (10.1mm)
Ruggedized Flexible Light Pipe
.400in
10.1mm
SMD 22 THR 22
THR 5 22
MOUNTING HOLE

available upon request
FLXR LitepipeTM
ordering code (example) FLXR
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 VCC:
  FLXR1CTP04  FLXR2BTP12  FLXR1GTP08  FLXR1RTP08  FLXR2ATP04  FLXR2ATP06  FLXR2CTP12
FLXR2CTP06  FLXR2GTP12  FLXR1CTP12  FLXR2GTP06  FLXR2RTP06  FLXR2CTP08  FLXR1ATP12
FLXR1RTP04  FLXR2RTP08  FLXR1RTP12  FLXR1BTP08  FLXR1GTP04  FLXR1RTP06  FLXR1BTP12
FLXR2BTP04  FLXR2CTP04  FLXR1GTP06  FLXR2RTP12  FLXR1CTP06  FLXR1CTP08  FLXR2ATP08
FLXR2GTP08  FLXR1BTP06  FLXR1ATP06  FLXR1ATP04  FLXR1GTP12  FLXR2GTP04  FLXR2ATP12
FLXR2BTP06  FLXR1ATP08  FLXR1BTP04  FLXR2BTP08  FLXR2RTP04